Sr. No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Topics selected by the students for their dissertation of Sem. X of 2016-1

name of the researcher

Akarsh Shah

Aksh Gandhi

Bhoomi Dhruva

Darshan Mehta

Dhruvraj Bhavsar

Jainisha Marfatia

Khanjani Trivedi

Nency Soni

Parth Patel

Parthraj Jadeja
Rhea Dalal
Bhavneetsingh Dang

Maitry Patel

Shimoni Patel
Vishit Varma
Aayush Shah
Abhishek Shah

Dhagash Shah

Kardam Marfatia

Khushali Kadia

Parth Shah

Researcher topic

Convention on contracts for the International sale of goods; A
turn of events in International business Law

A critical study on law of ‘Writs’ and Public Interest Litigation

Legal & Regulatory Frame Work of Merger and Acquisition in
India

Online Dispute Resolution

Analysis of New York & Geneva Convention In Context of Indian
Maritime Arbitration Sector

A study on Winding Up under The Companies Act 1956, India

A study on Implementation of goods and services tax will be
beneficial for India

India’s Development& Global Contribution in Trademark
Enforced Disappearance International Perspective
Environmental Law : India and its Concern

Influence of Piracy on Information Technology

Study of Growth &Development of Labour Law in India

A study on Working of Special courts Under the POSCO Act,
2012

Organized White Collar Crime and Cyber Crime

A study on Human Tissue Act, 2004: Human Rights Perspective
Critical study on Foreign Trade in India

A Critical study on White Collar Crimes in India

Corporate Restructuring in India, In context of Laws of USA &
UK

A Study on International Commercial Arbitration in India

International Commercial Arbitration as an Alternative Dispute
solving Device

Bio — Technology and Patent Law: A Comparative Study



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Premraj Jhalani

Ragisha Soni

Sanket Arora

Siddarth Trivedi

Tarik Shaikh
Jayeshkumar Mali
Junaid Bengoli

Jaigiri Goswami
Bhumika Desai
Wasimakaram Kachhot

Yuvraj Brahmbhatt

Kartik Kachhwah

between India, USA and European Union
Control of Banking System in India

A Study on Role of the United Nation Organization in

Department of Peacemaking Operation with special reference to

Africa

The Role of Title Clearance certificate with respect to the
banking industry in the state of Gujarat

Reforms in Banking Sector in India with Impact of Non-
Performing Assets

The Negotiable Instrument Act

Critical Analysis on Women and Law in India

White Collar Crimes

Crime Against Child and Juvenile Justice

Juvinile Crimes and Effects of Juvinile Justice Acts in India
Cyber Crime in India

A criticial study on the Mahatma Gandhi National Rural
Employment Guarantee Act, 2005 (MNREGA)

Study of Intellectual Property Rights with reference to
Competition Act, 2002



