Topics selected by the students for their dissertation of Sem. X of 2016-1

Sr. No	name of the researcher	Researcher topic
1	Akarsh Shah	Convention on contracts for the International sale of goods; A turn of events in International business Law
2	Aksh Gandhi	A critical study on law of 'Writs' and Public Interest Litigation
3	Bhoomi Dhruva	Legal & Regulatory Frame Work of Merger and Acquisition in India
4	Darshan Mehta	Online Dispute Resolution
5	Dhruvraj Bhavsar	Analysis of New York & Geneva Convention In Context of Indian Maritime Arbitration Sector
6	Jainisha Marfatia	A study on Winding Up under The Companies Act 1956, India
7	Khanjani Trivedi	A study on Implementation of goods and services tax will be beneficial for India
8	Nency Soni	India's Development& Global Contribution in Trademark
9	Parth Patel	Enforced Disappearance International Perspective
10	Parthraj Jadeja	Environmental Law : India and its Concern
11	Rhea Dalal	Influence of Piracy on Information Technology
12	Bhavneetsingh Dang	Study of Growth &Development of Labour Law in India
13	Maitry Patel	A study on Working of Special courts Under the POSCO Act, 2012
14	Shimoni Patel	Organized White Collar Crime and Cyber Crime
15	Vishit Varma	A study on Human Tissue Act, 2004: Human Rights Perspective
16	Aayush Shah	Critical study on Foreign Trade in India
17	Abhishek Shah	A Critical study on White Collar Crimes in India
18	Dhagash Shah	Corporate Restructuring in India, In context of Laws of USA & UK
19	Kardam Marfatia	A Study on International Commercial Arbitration in India
20	Khushali Kadia	International Commercial Arbitration as an Alternative Dispute solving Device
21	Parth Shah	Bio – Technology and Patent Law: A Comparative Study

between India, USA and European Union

22	Premraj Jhalani	Control of Banking System in India
23	Ragisha Soni	A Study on Role of the United Nation Organization in Department of Peacemaking Operation with special reference to Africa
24	Sanket Arora	The Role of Title Clearance certificate with respect to the banking industry in the state of Gujarat
25	Siddarth Trivedi	Reforms in Banking Sector in India with Impact of Non- Performing Assets
26	Tarik Shaikh	The Negotiable Instrument Act
27	Jayeshkumar Mali	Critical Analysis on Women and Law in India
28	Junaid Bengoli	White Collar Crimes
29	Jaigiri Goswami	Crime Against Child and Juvenile Justice
30	Bhumika Desai	Juvinile Crimes and Effects of Juvinile Justice Acts in India
31	Wasimakaram Kachhot	Cyber Crime in India
32	Yuvraj Brahmbhatt	A criticial study on the Mahatma Gandhi National Rural Employment Guarantee Act, 2005 (MNREGA)
33	Kartik Kachhwah	Study of Intellectual Property Rights with reference to Competition Act, 2002